12 (2) providing proof of financial responsibility to the court;
13 and
14 (3) the person is determined not to be otherwise ineligible to
15 have the person's driving privileges reinstated.
16 (c) If the person establishes that the person has an income level
17 below one hundred twenty-five percent (125%) of the federal
18 income poverty level, and if the court grants a petition for traffic
19 amnesty, the court shall issue an order reducing the amount of
20 unpaid fees owed by the person by eighty percent (80%). Except as
21 provided in subsection (d), to the extent some or all of the unpaid